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Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

17:15| CLASS, 17:15-19:15

Module: RAI107V

Room: 1-G16 (80 seats)
. Classroom

17:45 Staff: FAKU EM

17:45

18:15
18:15

18:45
18:45

19:15

PRACTICAL, 17:15-19:15

Module: IFA107V

Room: 1-G16 (80 seats)
Classroom

Staff: VAN DER MERWE T

CLASS, 17:15-19:15

Module: EDY107V

Room: 1-G16 (80 seats)
Classroom

Staff: NGONYAMA-NDOU TL

CLASS, 17:15-19:15

Module: BAD107V

Room: 1-G16 (80 seats)
Classroom

Staff: NGONYAMA-NDOU TL

19:15

19:45

19:45

20:15

20:15

20:45

20:45

21:15
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